
Elenco unificato dei Giudici popolari di primo grado, ex Art.17 L.287/51.

N.

1

2

3

4

| COGNOME e NOME

BRACCIA ANTONIO

CAPUTO DONATO

DE ROSA GIAMPAOLO

DI PIETRO GERARDO

| DATA NASCITA

10/06/1985

09/11/1988

04/09/1971

15/11/1983

Comune di MORRÀ
COMUNE NASCITA

AVELLINO

AVELLINO

BASILEA

AVELLINO

DE SANCTIS
COMUNE RESIDENZA

MORRÀ DE SANCTIS

MORRÀ DE SANCTIS

MORRÀ DE SANCTIS

MORRÀ DE SANCTIS

INDIRIZZO

CONTRADA CHIANCHERONI

CONTRADA ORCOMONE

VIA SAN ROCCO, 57

CONTRADA ORCOMONE

II uce
Doti. Lucio Goleata
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